Fulham seeks to continually provide high quality and dependable products built on solid technology
platforms.  It occasionally becomes necessary to end the life of products due to changes in the market and
technology improvements.
This letter announces the Product Discontinuance (PD) plan for the following LED DRIVERS.  The last
date to order these products will be April 22, 2019 unless stock is depleted sooner.
We are available and ready to discuss your specific business needs associated with this announcement in
order to minimize any potential impact.  For further assistance, please contact your Fulham sales
representative, or Fulham Client Services (323-599-5000) or order@fulham.com.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION REPLACEMENT ITEM
REPLACEMENT
DESCRIPTION
T1120012V-60LE LED DRIVER- 60W 12VDC 120W T1UNV012V-60L
LED DRIVER- 60W
12VDC UNV L
T1A1UNV105P-60F DRV 60W UNV PG1050 1CH DALI F T1M1UNV105P-60F
DRIV 60W UNV PRG
1050mA 0-10V
T1A1UNV105P-60F-
DST 10PER - 60W UNV PG1050 DALI F T1M1UNV105P-60F
DRIV 60W UNV PRG
1050mA 0-10V
T1A1UNV105P-60G DRV 60W UNV PG1050 1CH DALI G T1A1UNV105P-60F
DRV 60W UNV
PG1050 1CH DALI F
T1A1UNV105P-60G-
DST 10PER-60W UNV PG1050 DALI G BS T1A1UNV105P-60F
DRV 60W UNV
PG1050 1CH DALI F
T1A1UNV150P100C 100W, Dali, Outdoor PRG T1M1UNV150P100C
100W, 0-10V,
Outdoor PRG
T1A1UNV150P150L 150W,  Dali, Outdoor PRG T1M1UNV150P150L
150W, 0-10V,
Outdoor PRG
T1A1UNV210P-60L 60W, 500mA-2100mA T1M1UNV210P60L
WH LED XE 60W,
500mA-2100mA
T1A4UNV0350100C 100W 350MA 1CHL DALI C none
T1A4UNV0350100L 100W 350MA 1CHL DALI L none
T1A4UNV0700100C 100W 700MA 1CHL DALI C none
T1A4UNV0700100L 100W 700MA 1CHL DALI L none
T1A4UNV1000100C 100W 1000MA 1CHL DALI C none
T1A4UNV1000100L 100W 1000MA 1CHL DALI L none
T1M1UNV070028BL UNV/700mA CC,28W,0~10V dim T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T1M1UNV0700-28C DRV 28W UNV 700mA 1CH 010V T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T1M1UNV0700-40C 700 MA, 40W, CC, UNV AC INPUT, T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T1M1UNV0700-40V 1-CH 0-10 DIM UNV 700MA 40W T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T1M1UNV076042L UNV Input, 42W, 760mA T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T1M1UNV1000-40L DRV 40W UNV 1000 1CH 010
T1M1UNV0900-40L or
T1M1UNV105P-40E
T1M1UNV1050150L UNV Input,150W, 1050mA none
T1R1UNV140P200L 200W, 500mA-1400mA none
T1R1UNV150P150L 150W, 500mA-1500mA none
T1T11200700-18C 700 MA, 18W, CC, 120V AC T1T11200700-18CA
1 CH TRIAC DIM CC
700mA 18W
T1UNV012V-20L 12V, 20W, CV, UNIV INPUT T1M1UNV012V-20L
12V, 20W, CV, UNIV
INPUT, 0-10V DIM
T1UNV012V-60LF-S 60W, 12V DC CV Output T1UNV012V-60LF
60W, 12V DC CV
Output
T1UNV024V-150L DRV 150W UNV CV 24V 1CH T1M1UNV024V-75L
1-CH 0-10V DIM UNV
24V 75W
T1UNV0700-28BL 1 CH NON DIM  UNV 700MA 28W T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T1UNV0700-40C 700 MA, 40W, CC, UNV AC INPUT T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
T2A4UNV1000100C 100W 1000MA 2CHL DALI none
T2A4UNV1000100L 100W 1000MA 2CHL DALI T1T11200700-18CA
1 CH TRIAC DIM CC
700mA 18W
T4N4UNV024V100K 100W 24V 4CHL DALI & DMX K none
TC11200350-6C LED DRIVER - 6W 350 mA CC T1T11200700-18CA
1 CH TRIAC DIM CC
700mA 18W
TC11200700-18C LED DRIVER - 18W 700 mA CC T1T11200700-18CA
1 CH TRIAC DIM CC
700mA 18W
TCD11200650-18C LED DIMMING - 18W 650mA CC T1M1UNV0700-30L
1 CH 0-10V DIM CC
700mA 30W
TCD3MLT0350-50L  100-240V/350mA CC,50W,3Ch,Bi-l none
TCD3MLT0350-55L 100-240V/350mA CC,55W,3Ch none